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Department: Business Development Segment: Equity Capital Market 

Circular No: MSE/BD/18779/2026 Date: March 24, 2026 

Subject: Liquidity Enhancement Scheme – Equity Segment 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

To All Members, 

In terms of the provisions of Rules, Byelaws and Regulations of the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of 

India Ltd. (“the Exchange” or “MSE”), and pursuant to the Exchange’s circular no. 

MSE/F&A/18435/2026 dated January 08, 2026, titled “Liquidity Enhancement Scheme – Equity”, 

Members of the Exchange are hereby notified as under:  

The list of eligible securities under Liquidity Enhancement Scheme (LES) effective from April 1, 2026, is 

attached as Annexure A. The list will be periodically updated by the Exchange and the same shall be 

intimated through circulars.  

For and on behalf of 

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Avinash Sampagaonkar 

Vice President  
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Annexure A – List of Eligible Securities 

No ISIN No. Symbol Company Name 

1 INE423A01024 ADANIENT Adani Enterprises Limited 

2 INE364U01010 ADANIGREEN Adani Green Energy Limited 

3 INE742F01042 ADANIPORTS Adani Ports and Special Economic Zone Limited 

4 INE814H01029 ADANIPOWER Adani Power Limited 

5 INE121R01077 AMAGI Amagi Media Labs Limited 

6 INE079A01024 AMBUJACEM Ambuja Cements Limited 

7 INE732I01013 ANGELONE Angel One Limited  

8 INE437A01024 APOLLOHOSP Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Limited 

9 INE208A01029 ASHOKLEY Ashok Leyland Limited 

10 INE021A01026 ASIANPAINT Asian Paints Limited 

11 INE0LEZ01016 ATHERENERG Ather Energy Limited 

12 INE949L01017 AUBANK AU Small Finance Bank Limited 

13 INE192R01011 DMART Avenue Supermarts Limited 

14 INE238A01034 AXISBANK Axis Bank Limited 

15 INE501X01029 AYE Aye Finance Limited 

16 INE917I01010 BAJAJ-AUTO Bajaj Auto Limited 

17 INE296A01032 BAJFINANCE Bajaj Finance Limited 

18 INE918I01026 BAJAJFINSV Bajaj Finserv Limited 

19 INE028A01039 BANKBARODA Bank of Baroda 

20 INE05XR01022 BHARATCOAL Bharat Coking Coal Limited 

21 INE263A01024 BEL Bharat Electronics Limited 

22 INE257A01026 BHEL Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

23 INE029A01011 BPCL Bharat Petroleum Corporate Limited 

24 INE397D01024 BHARTIARTL Bharti Airtel Limited 

25 INE0HOQ01053 GROWW Billionbrains Garage Ventures Limited 

26 INE216A01030 BRITANNIA Britannia Industries Limited 

27 INE118H01025 BSE BSE Limited 

28 INE476A01022 CANBK Canara Bank 

29 INE736A01011 CDSL Central Depository Services (India) Limited 

30 INE121A01024 CHOLAFIN Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited 

31 INE059A01026 CIPLA Cipla Limited 

32 INE647U01026 CLEANMAX Clean Max Enviro Energy Solutions Limited 

33 INE522F01014 COALINDIA Coal India Limited 

34 INE591G01025 COFORGE Coforge Limited 

35 INE298A01020 CUMMINSIND Cummins India Limited 

36 INE361B01024 DIVISLAB Divi's Laboratories Limited 
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No ISIN No. Symbol Company Name 

37 INE935N01020 DIXON Dixon Technologies (India) Limited 

38 INE271C01023 DLF DLF Limited 

39 INE089A01031 DRREDDY Dr. Reddy's Laboratories Limited 

40 INE066A01021 EICHERMOT Eicher Motors Limited 

41 INE758T01015 ETERNAL Eternal Limited 

42 INE171A01029 FEDERALBNK Federal Bank Limited 

43 INE061F01013 FORTIS Fortis Healthcare Limited 

44 INE212S01015 FRACTAL Fractal Analytics Limited 

45 INE382Z01011 GRSE Garden Reach Shipbuilders & Engineers Limited 

46 INE0P8B01020 GAUDIUMIVF Gaudium IVF and Women Health Limited 

47 INE200A01026 GVT&D GE Vernova T&D India Limited  

48 INE047A01021 GRASIM Grasim Industries Limited 

49 INE131A01031 GMDCLTD Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Limited  

50 INE292B01021 HBLENGINE HBL Engineering Limited 

51 INE860A01027 HCLTECH HCL Technologies Limited 

52 INE127D01025 HDFCAMC HDFC Asset Management Company Limited 

53 INE040A01034 HDFCBANK HDFC Bank Limited 

54 INE795G01014 HDFCLIFE HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited 

55 INE158A01026 HEROMOTOCO Hero MotoCorp Limited 

56 INE038A01020 HINDALCO Hindalco Industries Limited 

57 INE066F01020 HAL Hindustan Aeronautics Limited 

58 INE531E01026 HINDCOPPER Hindustan Copper Limited 

59 INE030A01027 HINDUNILVR Hindustan Unilever Limited 

60 INE267A01025 HINDZINC Hindustan Zinc Limited 

61 INE07Y701011 POWERINDIA Hitachi Energy India Limited 

62 INE0V6F01027 HYUNDAI Hyundai Motor India Limited 

63 INE090A01021 ICICIBANK ICICI Bank Limited 

64 INE346A01027 ICICIAMC ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited 

65 INE092T01019 IDFCFIRSTB IDFC First Bank Limited 

66 INE242A01010 IOC Indian Oil Corporation Limited 

67 INE053F01010 IRFC Indian Railway Finance Corporation Limited 

68 INE121J01017 INDUSTOWER Indus Towers Limited  

69 INE095A01012 INDUSINDBK IndusInd Bank Limited 

70 INE009A01021 INFY Infosys Limited 

71 INE0ADB01012 INNOVISION Innovision Limited 

72 INE646L01027 INDIGO InterGlobe Aviation Limited 

73 INE154A01025 ITC ITC Limited 
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No ISIN No. Symbol Company Name 

74 INE758E01017 JIOFIN Jio Financial Services Limited 

75 INE019A01038 JSWSTEEL JSW Steel Limited 

76 INE918Z01012 KAYNES Kaynes Technology India Limited 

77 INE237A01028 KOTAKBANK Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited 

78 INE498L01015 LTF L&T Finance Limited 

79 INE018A01030 LT Larsen and Toubro Limited 

80 INE956O01016 LENSKART Lenskart Solutions Limited 

81 INE324D01010 LGEINDIA LG Electronics India Limited 

82 INE0J1Y01017 LICI Life Insurance Corporation of India 

83 INE214T01019 LTM LTIMindtree Limited 

84 INE101A01026 M&M Mahindra and Mahindra Limited 

85 INE585B01010 MARUTI Maruti Suzuki India Limited 

86 INE027H01010 MAXHEALTH Max Healthcare Institute Limited 

87 INE249Z01020 MAZDOCK Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited 

88 INE0VDM01015 MEESHO Meesho Limited 

89 INE745G01043 MCX Multi Commodity Exchange of India Limited 

90 INE414G01012 MUTHOOTFIN Muthoot Finance Limited 

91 INE139A01034 NATIONALUM National Aluminium Company Limited 

92 INE301O01023 NSDL National Securities Depository Limited 

93 INE239A01024 NESTLEIND Nestle India Limited 

94 INE0NT901020 NETWEB Netweb Technologies India Limited 

95 INE733E01010 NTPC NTPC Limited 

96 INE213A01029 ONGC Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited 

97 INE0UH301010 OMNI Omnitech Engineering Limited 

98 INE982J01020 PAYTM One 97 Communications Limited 

99 INE417T01026 POLICYBZR PB Fintech Limited 

100 INE262H01021 PERSISTENT Persistent Systems Limited 

101 INE0LP301011 PWL Physicswallah Limited 

102 INE318A01026 PIDILITIND Pidilite Industries Limited 

103 INE1RDG01013 PNGSREVA PNGS Reva Diamond Jewellery Limited 

104 INE752E01010 POWERGRID Power Grid Corporation of India Limited 

105 INE160A01022 PNB Punjab National Bank 

106 INE415G01027 RVNL Rail Vikas Nigam Limited 

107 INE313L01016 RSL Rajputana Stainless Limited 

108 INE976G01028 RBLBANK RBL Bank Limited 

109 INE020B01018 RECLTD REC Limited 

110 INE002A01018 RELIANCE Reliance Industries Limited 

111 INE0W2G01015 SAGILITY Sagility Limited 
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No ISIN No. Symbol Company Name 

112 INE775A01035 MOTHERSON Samvardhana Motherson International Limited 

113 INE123W01016 SBILIFE SBI Life Insurance Company Limited 

114 INE00XB01019 SEDEMAC Sedemac Mechatronics Limited 

115 INE12UN01015 SHADOWFAX Shadowfax Technologies Limited 

116 INE19GK01015 SRTL Shree Ram Twistex Limited 

117 INE721A01047 SHRIRAMFIN Shriram Finance Limited 

118 INE1NPP01017 ENRIN Siemens Energy India Limited 

119 INE062A01020 SBIN State Bank of India 

120 INE114A01011 SAIL Steel Authority of India Limited 

121 INE044A01036 SUNPHARMA Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Limited 

122 INE040H01021 SUZLON Suzlon Energy Limited 

123 INE00H001014 SWIGGY Swiggy Limited 

124 INE976I01016 TATACAP Tata Capital Limited 

125 INE467B01029 TCS Tata Consultancy Services Limited 

126 INE192A01025 TATACONSUM Tata Consumer Products Limited 

127 INE672A01026 TATAINVEST Tata Investment Corporation Limited 

128 INE1TAE01010 TMCV Tata Motors Limited 

129 INE155A01022 TMPV Tata Motors Passenger Vehicles Limited 

130 INE081A01020 TATASTEEL Tata Steel Limited  

131 INE669C01036 TECHM Tech Mahindra Limited 

132 INE19RI01016 TENNIND Tenneco Clean Air India Limited 

133 INE280A01028 TITAN Titan Company Limited 

134 INE685A01028 TORNTPHARM Torrent Pharmaceuticals Limited 

135 INE849A01020 TRENT Trent Limited 

136 INE494B01023 TVSMOTOR TVS Motor Company Limited 

137 INE481G01011 ULTRACEMCO UltraTech Cement Limited 

138 INE200M01039 VBL Varun Beverages Limited 

139 INE205A01025 VEDL Vedanta Limited 

140 INE669E01016 IDEA Vodafone Idea Limited 

141 INE377N01017 WAAREEENER Waaree Energies Limited 

142 INE075A01022 WIPRO Wipro Limited 

143 INE528G01035 YESBANK Yes Bank Limited 

 

 


